2019 AF Applications - Name- 4-8-19 updated

Accent fashion jewelry

Accent fashion jewelry

Affordable Roofing

After Hours Pottery

Air National Guard

Air National Guard

ALL TYEL OP DBAETC'S TIE DYES

ALL TYEL OP DBAETC'S TIE DYES
AMERICAN GUTTER

Aplombist

Appalachian Spirit Folk Instruments
Aquabun

Linda Brown

Bath Fitter

BAYOU BILLY'S SWEET DIXIE TEA

Bear Swamp Origins

BEERED WOODWORKER

BEERED WOODWORKER

Bella Luna Bookbinding & Paper Creations
Bell's Paper Craft & More

Betsy Gaskin-Lester DNA Bee Lee Bags-
Beubelot Beading/Joan L Stocker
BLUERIDGE ELECTRIC

Bonnie Stanard, Historical Fiction Author
Bowtiful Blessings

Bowtiful Blessings

BOYSCOUTTROOP 51

Broken Pieces

Broken Pieces

BRUSTER'S ICE CREAM-FRI. & SAT FOOD
Bryce Gibson

Bully Bites LLC

Calico and Pink

Candlecraft

CARICATURES BY DAWN

Carolina Organics Soap Co.

CART SHUTTLE

CARTSHUTTLE

CART SHUTTLE

CART SHUTTLE

Casa Creations by Lisa's Casa Crafts
Celtic Cat Rustics

Charming 2nd Amendment
Charming 2nd Amendment
Christain Chamber of Commerce
CHUCK WAGON KETTLE CORN

Booth

547
548
607
339
414
415
406
407
118
325
232
226
532
517
619
310
410
411
558
550
236
309
502
522
216
217
331
408
409

519
231
539
518
105
515
417
418
419
420
115
321
628
629
212
423

Comments

TRAILER
TRAILER

FRI.& SAT-FOOD-WATER

CORNER OF MAIN AND
COURTST.

FRI-SAT FOOD



CHUCK WAGON KETTLE CORN
Collar Creations, LLC

COLLEEN MEDORO

COLONIAL HOUSE

Color Me Happy

Color Street/Ashton Grove
COMMUNITY FIRST REAL ESTATE
Conservatives Of The Upstate
Covaly Artisan Jewelry

Crafts by Janice

Crafts by Janice

Cross-creations

Crystal Romanyszyn

Crystals Apothecary Creations
Custom Silks

Dave Hurd Crafts

Deborah Ford's Craft Cottage
DJs ARTDECOR

DO NOT USE

DO NOT USE

DO NOT USE

DO NOT USE

DO NOT USE

Dream catchers

EARNIE'S WOODWORKING
Earth's Elements

Emily's Rock Garden

Enchanted Dragonfly Creations
Essential Oil DIYs

Face Painting by Donnie

FAITH INDENDENT BAPTIST CHURCH
FAITH LUTHERAN - BABY CHANGING STATION
FAITH LUTHERAN CHAPEL

FAITH LUTHERAN CHAPEL
Foothills Community Health Care
Freedom Biker Church Foothills
Garden Haven Products

Garden Haven Products

Gent Of Scent

Georgia Grace Vintage Designs
Georgia Grace Vintage Designs
GIDEON'S INTERNATIONAL
Gigi's Gems

Gigi's Gems

Ginger Rogers Gift, LLC
Gramma Darla's Shop
GRANDMA'S ICE CREAM TRUCK
GRANDMA'S ICE CREAM TRUCK

424
221
303

412
218
554
108
304
227
228
306
215
302
320
123
633
543
334
403
416
421
422
405
534
521
104
618
630
237
208

102
103
326
404
524
525
125
510
511
219
552
553
233
631
428
429

FRI-SAT FOOD

301-td bank drive through

BOALOT

FRL.SATFOOD
FRI.SAT. FOOD



hand stamping memories
Happy Berry

Hempworx

KID'S CREATION STATION
HomeCraft

Huma Designs/Hugh MacKellar
HYDROGRAPHIC DESIGNS
HYDROGRAPHIC DESIGNS
Independent Paparazzi Consultant
It Works

J R Watkins / Greg Pell
Jehovah's Witnesses

Johnny Poole/From APlaceln The Woods
Johnny Poole/From APlaceln The Woods

Joy Plumley

JT's Wooden Toys

Kat's Creations

KAYS CAKES LLC

Keasler Photography

KIKAS FINE JEWELRY / MARTHA MILLER
Kitchen Craft

Krazy Ladies Krafts

L B Creations/Lillian Ballentine
LANDMARK BAPTIST CHURCH
LeafFilter North, LLC.

Lee's Craft

LHC Glass Creations

LIL ORBITS-GENERATOR -OK

LIL ORBITS-GENERATOR -OK

Lilla Rose hair accessories

Loulah Laine

Lucky Pup Rescue SC

LULAROE

Lynn's Lagniappe

Lynn's Lagniappe

Mamie Belle's Bathbombs
Maribell's Face &amp; Body Art
mark the poet

market 183 LLC

MARY'S HOUSE

MAU

Midnight Insights/ Marilyn Singletary
Midnight Insights/ Marilyn Singletary
MILE HIGH CONCESSIONS

MILE HIGH CONCESSIONS

Modern Forestry Soy Candles
Mom In Motion

Mount Valley Foundation Services

235
121
561

512
555
503
504
435
564
117
107
340
341
122
336
114
604
505
556
613
542
605
433
606
609
523
610
611
206
516
437
560
229
230
234
203
526
225
322
335
204
205
620
621
533
330
119

TD BANK LOT

OWE/NOT PAID

SAT. FOOD
SAT.FOOD

FESTIVAL OWES $20

FRL.& SAT FOOD
FRI. & SAT FOOD



ms. C's Soppin' Good Barbecue Sauce

Murphs This And That / Chris Foster / Linda FosterMurphey
Murphs This And That / Chris Foster / Linda FosterMurphey

Mushroom Sales DBA JoAnn Lail
Mushroom Sales DBA JoAnn Lail
O. Forrest Leather Co.

Palmetto Wax Works

PAPA BRATTS

PAPA BRATTS

PARADISE HOME IMPROVEMENT
PARKET-FOOD

PARKET-FOOD

PCCA

Peace and Mud Pottery

Pecan Yummies

PHS MARCHING BAND

PHS MARCHING BAND

PICKENS CERT

PICKENS CHURCH OF GOD
PICKENS CHURCH OF GOD
Pickens County Animal Shelter
PICKENS COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
PICKENS COUNTY SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT
PICKENS FIRE DEPARTMENT
PICKENS FIRE DEPARTMENT
PICKENS FIRE DEPARTMENT
PICKENS FIRE DEPARTMENT
PICKENS GARDEN CLUB

Pickens Lions Club

Pickens Lions Club

PICKENS ROTARY CLUB

PRAYER KNIT DESIGN

Primitive Provisions

VACANT

QUALITY LIFE SOLUTIONS
ReBloom Elegant Garden Art and Decor
River Run Workshop

Rose Petals Crochet

SAFY

SARATURGEON STATE FARM
Seamless Southworth

Second Life of a Tree

Seigler trading post

Seigler trading post

Sew Creations - Barbera Gabe
shuckasoapo
SillyWillyCaricatures

Simply Irresistible Custom Gourds-

540
637
638
640
641
324
120
425
426
635
342
343
622
116
432
401
402
239
624
625
545
563
615
127
128
129
130
329
332
333
222
337
513
544
636
531
527
213
557
323
308
311
430
431
634
508
436
112

FRI-SAT FOOD
FRL.SATFOOD

Fri. & SATFOOD
FRL.&SAT FOOD

SAT. FOOD
SAT. FOOD

FOOD-FRI.-SAT
FOOD-FRI.-SAT



SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCTATION LOTTERY
SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCTATION LOTTERY
Southern Appalachian Outdoors

Southern Ember Candle Co./Jakie Owens
Splintered-X-press'ions
Splintered-X-press'ions

TARAH'S EARTHLY TREASURES

TASTES LIKE CHICKEN

TASTES LIKE CHICKEN

TAY CHIP CONCESSIONS- FRI & SAT FOOD

THE BLOOD CONNECTION-SAT - 11lam-4pm
THE COLONIAL HOUSE
THE DONUT WAGON
THEDONUT WAGON
THE HOPE GLOBE

The Persnickity Artist
THE SENIOR CENTER
THE SENIOR CENTER
THE SENIOR CENTER
The Soap Fairies

The Sparkly Squirrel
The Sparkly Squirrel

Tia, Sha Sha, D'jon, ETC.

TIKI MAIN SQUEEZE

Tiny Love Creations

TOTALLY GROOVY JEWELRY
Treacie's Jewelry

Tricord VentureLLC

Twisted chics salon and boutique
ULTIMATE GUTTER GUARD
Unique & Embellished Creations
United States Army

UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT OF GREENVILLE
UpCountry Quilters Guild
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

601
602
514
305
440
441
314
201
202

301
109
110
214
536
316
317
318
632
529
530

413
549
315
113
541

535
124
223
126
328
101
106
111
211
220
238
319
327
427
434
438
439

light pole
light pole

FOOD-SATURDAY
FOOD-SATURDAY
AMPHITHEATER
W. MAIN AND
PENDLETON
TD bank drive through
SAT-FOOD-TRAILER
SAT-FOOD-TRAILER

VENDOR OWES $ 20

TD BANK FRONT WITH
GENERATOR
SAT. FOOD

ANN AND MAINST.



VACANT 501

VACANT 506
VACANT 507
VACANT 509
VACANT 520
VACANT 528
VACANT 537
VACANT 546
VACANT 603
VACANT 608
VACANT 612
VACANT 614
VACANT 626
VACANT 627
VACANT 639
VILLAGE BRANCH LIBRARY 559
WAINANI SHAVE ICE 338
VACANT -
Whispered June 307
WOLF CREATIONS 312
WOLF CREATIONS 313
ZoZo Collars 562
209
210
616

617



Power

power
power

power

power

power



power

YES, VERIFY

power
power



power

power
power

power
power



power
power

power
power

power



power
power

power
power

power

power
power

power






Booth #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Vendor
American Legion Post 11

Faith Lutheran Chapel
Damsel in Defense
Caricatures by Dawn
Nurse Family Partnership

Conservatives of the Upstate
Anmed/Cannon AuxiliaryOUT 2019
Anmed/Cannon AuxiliaryOUT 2019
Happy Berry

Simply Irresistible Custom Gourds
Simply Spoken Design

Kats Creations

Casa Creations

Casa Creations

JR Watkins

All American Gutter

Cutie Patooties

Palmetto Wax Works

Mosquito Joe Of Greenville

Sissy's

Statement String Art

Wallflower Art

Blue Flame Bass Anglers
Pickens Fire Department
Pickens Fire Department
Pickens Fire Department
Pickens Fire Department
Tastes Like Chicken
Tastes Like Chicken

Blue Ridge Designs
Blue Ridge Designs

Crafts Needles and Threads

Faith Independent Baptist Church
PS Chiropractic

PS Chiropractic

AHG SC Troop 2014

Area 13 Pickens Special Olympics
Rose Petals Crochet

Mill Pine Soaps

Southern Ember Candle Co.
Bowtiful Blessings

William Moloney

Power
No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Generator
Generator

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Gideon's International

Bully Bites LLC

Collar Creations LLC

Pickens Rotary Club

Logan Lusk Memorial

Fresh Scents Soy Candles

Palmetto Custom Metal & Woodcraft LLC
Palmetto Custom Metal & Woodcraft LLC
Azalea Festival Info Booth

Crafts by Janice

Crafts by Janice

June's Etc Doggie Boutique

June's Etc Doggie Boutique

Wire Jewelry Elegance

Plunder Design

Mamie Belle's

Hand Stamping Memories
Bee Lee Bags

Peace's Pieces

Face Painting by Donnie
Pickens CERT

Crystal's Apothecary Creations
BHSPC Research

Stiches by Denise

Café Connections OUT 2019
Cross Creations

Classy Glass Etc

Pickens County Shelter of Hope
Edged Out LLC

Edged Out LLC

BHSPC

Pats Place

Family Promise of Pickens County
Totally Groovy Jewelry

Senior Center

Senior Center

Senior Center

Gutter Helmet

Customs Silks
Mary's House

Memories Necklaces

Lifestyles Concepts

No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Generator
Generator

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No



326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

2BY4LLC

Mom In Motion
Chinese Arts & Crafts
Pickens Garden Club

Boy Scout Troop 51

Pickens Lions Club (wants 10x20 for 2019)

Do Not Use

JTs Wooden Toys

Holy Cross Catholic Church
Wainani Shaved Ice

Wolf Creations

Native Hands

Holly Springs Center
Parket -food

Parket -food

PHS Marching Band

PHS Marching Band

Do Not Use

Breezy Danielle

Freedom Biker Church

All Tyel OP dba ETC;s Tie Dyes
All Tyel OP dba ETC;s Tie Dyes
ReBloom Elegant Garden Art
Beautiful Inspirations
Color Me Happy

Broken Pieces

Broken Pieces

Tiki Main Squeeze
Spoonful of Memories
Spoonful of Memories

Do Not Use

Cart Shuttle

Cart Shuttle

Cart Shuttle

Cart Shuttle

Do Not Use

Do Not Use

Low Country Kettle Corn
Low Country Kettle Corn
Papa Bratts

Papa Bratts

Stream Smart Now

Finley Gems

Vitalink Research of Easley
Seigler Trading Co

No
No
No
No

No
No

Generator
No

No

No

No

No

fri/sat
fri/sat

Yes 110
Yes 110

Yes 110
No
No
No
No
No
Yes 110
No
No
No
Yes 110
Yes 110

Yes 110
Yes110

Yes 110
Yes110
No
No



431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536

Seigler Trading Co

Pecan Yummies
Landmark Baptist Church
Faileas Creations

Silly Willy Caricatures
Paparazzi Jewelry
PC4-H

Clemson Extension

DB Glass Shack

AT&T Mobility

Blue Ridge Electric

Splash and Scrub Soap Shop
Splash and Scrub Soap Shop
Cuties Too

Cuties Too

Pickens Church of God
Southern Soap Shop

Blue Creations

Georgia Grace Vintage Designs
Georgia Grace Vintage Designs
Nana's Custom Crafts

OK Handmade Products

Southern Outdoors

Carolina Organics

Homecraft Gutter Protection
Bath Fitter

Harper Lane Boutik

Harper Lane Boutik

Nounche Designs-OUT

Council for Educational Travel
Garden Haven Products
Garden Haven Products

Mark The Poet

Afterhours Pottery

The Twisted Hippie Boutique
Catblack917

Bargain Exchange
Modern Forestry LLC
Gypsy Goat Soaps
Unique Pocket Change
Northland

No
No
No
No

Yes 110
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Generator

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No



605a
605b

537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
601
602
603
604
605

606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618

Whipping Up Fairytales

Calico and Pink
Henna Art

Kickback Korner
Coration Crystal Cove

Pruitt Health Pickens

Nell's Crafts

Maribell's Face and Body Art
Accent Fashion Jewelry
Accent Fashion Jewelry

Old World Carvings
Therapeutic Innovations

Roy Jolley
CarolineOne VB
Kika's Fine Jewelry

Immerse LLC
Village Branch Library
LuLaRoe’s

Pickens County Humane Society
It Works

SC Education Lottery

SC Education Lottery

The Ultimate Gutter Guard
Kay's Cakes

LB Creations

Knights of ColumbusOUT 2019
Knights of ColumbusOUT 2019
Leaf Filter of North Carolina LLC
open

Dina Cubbage

Lee's Craft

Lil Orbits

Lil Orbits

Melton Trading Co

Himalayan Artisan

Pickens County Recycling
Twisted Trails Co
Plum Suede Boutique

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No,

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No

yes 110
yes 110
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
Generator
Generator
yes 110
No

No
Yes110
No



